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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 3-Dec-2017
 
Event 402  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  81 Smiley, Abigail 51.12  48.85 108
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Breese, Hannah 55.53  55.53 84
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Gage, Phoebe DQ  1:09.47
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  NT

 
Event 402  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Barwick, Lily 39.24  40.12 239
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Marshall, Isla 39.74  38.63 230
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Hughes, Sofia 41.37  43.11 204
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Gable, Jessica 41.50  42.72 202
Rtw Monson-SE 105 Stedman, Emily 41.90  42.41 196
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Patfield, Evalyn 42.07  43.64 194
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Mercer, Millie 44.59  51.38 163
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Griffiths, Olivia 45.37  NT 155
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Hazell, Danica 46.55  51.47 143
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Crichton, Amber 50.17  NT 114
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Hamer, Evie 51.99  55.38 103
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Marshall, Isabella 55.70  NT 83
Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Hobbs, Scarlett 56.66  57.99 79
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Sneddon, Fern 1:12.59  1:08.76 37
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Turton, Erin DQ  50.50

 
Event 402  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Berkeley, Jemimah 31.66  33.02 456
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Vorster, Mimi 32.47  31.99 423
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Mahon, Harriet 34.21  34.36 361
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Butler, Chloe 34.54  34.04 351
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Jepps, Charlotte 36.59  38.38 295
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Bridges, Caitlin 37.01  38.23 285
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Shanks, Hannah 37.27  38.69 279
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Riolo, Sara 38.27  39.31 258
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Hunton, Amelie 39.18  40.37 240
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 McKeown, Elizabeth 39.83  39.29 229
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Brookbank, Madeleine 40.51  40.38 217
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Gable, Amy 41.07  41.29 209
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Baker, Amelia 41.45  41.35 203
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Harrington, Sophie 45.04  42.25 158
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Hughes, Madeleine 47.10  47.62 138
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Lightfoot, Isabella DQ  48.21

 
Event 402  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Lambert, Hannah 29.50  29.11 564
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Burns, Mia 30.33  29.32 519
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Burton, Madeleine 30.73  30.60 499
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Wessels, Anna 31.58  31.32 460
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Berkeley, Jemimah 31.66  33.02 456
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Leman, Anna 31.82  32.51 449
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Hobbs, Grace 31.91  31.67 445
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Hillsdon, Izzy 32.05  33.75 440
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 3-Dec-2017

(Event 402  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 139 Vorster, Mimi 32.47  31.99 423
Rtw Monson-SE 1510 Gentry, Indigo 32.66  32.73 415
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Gerretsen, Maya 34.09  33.77 365
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Mahon, Harriet 34.21  34.36 361
Rtw Monson-SE 1513 Devonport, Fern 34.44  34.20 354
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Winchester, Isobel 34.51  39.51 352
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Butler, Chloe 34.54  34.04 351
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Wessels, Isabella 35.22  34.77 331
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Hoy, Charlotte 36.06  38.08 309
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Jepps, Charlotte 36.59  38.38 295
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Bridges, Caitlin 37.01  38.23 285
Rtw Monson-SE 1320 Shanks, Hannah 37.27  38.69 279
Rtw Monson-SE 1421 Rippon, Molly 37.95  38.00 265
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Riolo, Sara 38.27  39.31 258
Rtw Monson-SE 1523 Keeling, Georgina 38.33  38.25 257
Rtw Monson-SE 1424 Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 38.58  45.79 252
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Hunton, Amelie 39.18  40.37 240
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Barwick, Lily 39.24  40.12 239
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Marshall, Isla 39.74  38.63 230
Rtw Monson-SE 1328 McKeown, Elizabeth 39.83  39.29 229
Rtw Monson-SE 1229 Brookbank, Madeleine 40.51  40.38 217
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Gable, Amy 41.07  41.29 209
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Hughes, Sofia 41.37  43.11 204
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Baker, Amelia 41.45  41.35 203
Rtw Monson-SE 1033 Gable, Jessica 41.50  42.72 202
Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Stedman, Emily 41.90  42.41 196
Rtw Monson-SE 1035 Patfield, Evalyn 42.07  43.64 194
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Mercer, Millie 44.59  51.38 163
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Harrington, Sophie 45.04  42.25 158
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Griffiths, Olivia 45.37  NT 155
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Hazell, Danica 46.55  51.47 143
Rtw Monson-SE 1340 Hughes, Madeleine 47.10  47.62 138
Rtw Monson-SE 1141 Crichton, Amber 50.17  NT 114
Rtw Monson-SE  842 Smiley, Abigail 51.12  48.85 108
Rtw Monson-SE 1143 Hamer, Evie 51.99  55.38 103
Rtw Monson-SE  944 Breese, Hannah 55.53  55.53 84
Rtw Monson-SE 1145 Marshall, Isabella 55.70  NT 83
Rtw Monson-SE 1146 Hobbs, Scarlett 56.66  57.99 79
Rtw Monson-SE 1147 Sneddon, Fern 1:12.59  1:08.76 37
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Gage, Phoebe DQ  1:09.47
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Lightfoot, Isabella DQ  48.21
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Turton, Erin DQ  50.50

 
Event 402  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Lambert, Hannah 29.50  29.11 564
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Burns, Mia 30.33  29.32 519
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Burton, Madeleine 30.73  30.60 499
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Wessels, Anna 31.58  31.32 460
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Berkeley, Jemimah 31.66  33.02 456
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Leman, Anna 31.82  32.51 449
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 3-Dec-2017

(Event 402  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 177 Lambert, Jasmine 31.86  31.74 448
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Hobbs, Grace 31.91  31.67 445
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Hillsdon, Izzy 32.05  33.75 440
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Vorster, Mimi 32.47  31.99 423
Rtw Monson-SE 1511 Gentry, Indigo 32.66  32.73 415
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Gerretsen, Maya 34.09  33.77 365
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Mahon, Harriet 34.21  34.36 361
Rtw Monson-SE 1514 Devonport, Fern 34.44  34.20 354
Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Winchester, Isobel 34.51  39.51 352
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Butler, Chloe 34.54  34.04 351
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Wessels, Isabella 35.22  34.77 331
Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Hoy, Charlotte 36.06  38.08 309
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Jepps, Charlotte 36.59  38.38 295
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Bridges, Caitlin 37.01  38.23 285
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Shanks, Hannah 37.27  38.69 279
Rtw Monson-SE 1422 Rippon, Molly 37.95  38.00 265
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Riolo, Sara 38.27  39.31 258
Rtw Monson-SE 1524 Keeling, Georgina 38.33  38.25 257
Rtw Monson-SE 1425 Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 38.58  45.79 252
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Hunton, Amelie 39.18  40.37 240
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Barwick, Lily 39.24  40.12 239
Rtw Monson-SE 1128 Marshall, Isla 39.74  38.63 230
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 McKeown, Elizabeth 39.83  39.29 229
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Brookbank, Madeleine 40.51  40.38 217
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Gable, Amy 41.07  41.29 209
Rtw Monson-SE 1132 Hughes, Sofia 41.37  43.11 204
Rtw Monson-SE 1233 Baker, Amelia 41.45  41.35 203
Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Gable, Jessica 41.50  42.72 202
Rtw Monson-SE 1035 Stedman, Emily 41.90  42.41 196
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Patfield, Evalyn 42.07  43.64 194
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Mercer, Millie 44.59  51.38 163
Rtw Monson-SE 1238 Harrington, Sophie 45.04  42.25 158
Rtw Monson-SE 1039 Griffiths, Olivia 45.37  NT 155
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Hazell, Danica 46.55  51.47 143
Rtw Monson-SE 1341 Hughes, Madeleine 47.10  47.62 138
Rtw Monson-SE 1142 Crichton, Amber 50.17  NT 114
Rtw Monson-SE  843 Smiley, Abigail 51.12  48.85 108
Rtw Monson-SE 1144 Hamer, Evie 51.99  55.38 103
Rtw Monson-SE  945 Breese, Hannah 55.53  55.53 84
Rtw Monson-SE 1146 Marshall, Isabella 55.70  NT 83
Rtw Monson-SE 1147 Hobbs, Scarlett 56.66  57.99 79
Rtw Monson-SE 2148 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 57.44  56.40 76
Rtw Monson-SE 1149 Sneddon, Fern 1:12.59  1:08.76 37
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Gage, Phoebe DQ  1:09.47
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Turton, Erin DQ  50.50
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Lightfoot, Isabella DQ  48.21


